
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

No. 
14 
26 
31 
25 
38 
22 
61 
24 

6 
52 

7 
69 
20 
51 
67 
63 
57 
47 
11 
51 

Nome 
EDUARDO LOPES 
FERNANDO MOREIRA 
PEDRO JAPIASSU 
YURI CESARIO 
WILTON MOREIRA 
BRUNO SOUDRÉ 
LUCAS AUGUSTO 
YAGO CESARIO 
LAIZA GADIA 
JOÃO LUCAS 
DOUGLAS KUHNEN 
GUILHERME SCARINCI 
VITOR CHIMANGO 
AILTON MARANHAO 
LEONARDO YUKI 
APOEMA ESPINDOLA 
DIOGO AUGUSTO 
ERICK MARTINS 
THALLES MIRANDA 
RAFAEL NOGUEIRA 

Classe 
MÉDIOS 95KG 
MÉDIOS 95KG 
MÉDIOS 95KG 
MÉDIOS 95KG 
MÉDIOS 95KG 
MÉDIOS 95KG 
MÉDIOS 95KG 
MÉDIOS 95KG 
MÉDIOS 95KG 
MÉDIOS 95KG 
MÉDIOS 95KG 
MÉDIOS 95KG 
MÉDIOS 95KG 
MÉDIOS 95KG 
MÉDIOS 95KG 
MÉDIOS 95KG 
MÉDIOS 95KG 
MÉDIOS 95KG 
MÉDIOS 95KG 
MÉDIOS 95KG 

R1.  
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
-- 

R2.  
35 
32 
23 
25 
28 
26 
30 
22 
24 
21 
17 
20 
13 
12 
19 
15 
17 
18 
14 
-- 

R3.  
0 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

R4.  
31 
32 
35 
28 
25 
26 
17 
24 
18 
20 
22 
19 
23 
21 
13 
15 
12 
11 
14 
16 

Pontos totais 
67 
65 
58 
53 
53 
52 
47 
46 
42 
41 
39 
39 
36 
33 
32 
30 
29 
29 
28 
16 
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licenciado para: Escadinha Cronometragem Esportiva 

2ª Etapa Goiano de Kart 2024 

Corrida 

MEDIOS 

Kartodromo de Goiania 0,000 Km 


